
 ABBREVIATIONS : (TH) THEORY, (PR) PRACTICAL, (TW) TERMWORK, (PW) PROJECT WORK, (VV) VIVA-VOCE,
 (UA) UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT, (CA) COLLEGE ASSESSMENT, (C) CURRENT APPEARANCE, (PNO) PAPER NOT OPTED
 (E) EXEMPTED, (N) NOT EXEMPTED, (T/ATKT) ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM, (F) FAIL, (P) PASS, (X) PAST APPEARANCE,
 (STS) RESULT STATUS, (RMK) REMARK/S, (SPH) SPECIAL PASSING HEAD (M) PERFORMANCE CANCELLED
 (EHB) EXPLICITLY HELD BACK, (UM) UNFAIR MEANS, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, CT: Credit Transfer

CLASS TEMPLATE: 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sr. No.   Class Description                  From (% Marks)   To (% Marks)
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 3         Second Class                       50.00            59.99
 2         First Class                        60.00            69.99
 1         First Class With Distinction       70.00            100.00
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  B.A., LL.B. - Regular - Pattern 2009(No Branch)- B.A., LL.B. Part-V - Sem-X HELD IN OCT-2015
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       PEERZADE SADDAM HAKIM (M/N :MUMTAJ)            PRN: 2009032500229587  SEAT NO: *566328  ELIG: E             
                  College Code: DGB                              Statement No: 2463962  Result Date: 30 Dec 2015              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-IX                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      605S901     Law of Crimes Paper–II:Criminal          TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
                  Procedure Code Of 1973                                                                                      
      605S902     Law of Evidence                          TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      605S903     The Civil Procedure Code and             TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,C  
                  Limitation Act                                                                                              
      605S904     Company Law                              TH     50   17   19     --   --   --     50   --   19     P   E,C  
      605S905     Principles of Taxation Law               TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
      605S906     Land Laws including Tenure & Tenancy     TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  System                                                                                                      
      605S909     Equity & Trust                           TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,C  
      605S911     International Human Rights               TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  Aggregate (Sem-IX)                                                               400  200  202     P        
      Total                                                                                                  202              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-X                                                                                                       
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      605SX01     Law of Crimes Paper–II:Criminal          TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
                  Procedure Code Of 1973                                                                                      
      605SX02     Law of Evidence                          TH     50   17   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
      605SX03     The Civil Procedure Code and             TH     50   17   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X  
                  Limitation Act                                                                                              



      605SX04     Company Law                              TH     50   17   17     --   --   --     50   --   17     P   E,X  
      605SX05     Principles of Taxation Law               TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      605SX06     Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance        PR    100   45   71     --   --   --    100   --   71     P   E,X  
      605SX07     Moot Court, Exercise and Internship      PR    100   45   76     --   --   --    100   --   76     P   E,X  
      605SX08     Land Laws including Tenure & Tenancy     TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  System                                                                                                      
      605SX11     Equity & Trust                           TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      605SX13     International Human Rights               TH     50   17   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X  
                  Aggregate (Sem-X)                                                                600  300  351     P        
      Total                                                                                                  351              
      Total       (B.A., LL.B. Part-V)                                                                       553              
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: 553/1000                                                                                       
                  RESULT: Pass         Percentage: 55.3%         Class: Second Class                                          
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       JADHAV PALLAVI DADARAV (M/N :SUREKHA)          PRN: 2009032500230915  SEAT NO: 403501  ELIG: E              
                  College Code: SHAHU                            Statement No: 2463963  Result Date: 30 Dec 2015              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-IX                                                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      605S901     Law of Crimes Paper–II:Criminal          TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  Procedure Code Of 1973                                                                                      
      605S902     Law of Evidence                          TH     50   17   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   E,X  
      605S903     The Civil Procedure Code and             TH     50   17   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X  
                  Limitation Act                                                                                              
      605S904     Company Law                              TH     50   17   23     --   --   --     50   --   23     P   E,X  
      605S905     Principles of Taxation Law               TH     50   17   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,X  
      605S906     Land Laws including Tenure & Tenancy     TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
                  System                                                                                                      
      605S909     Equity & Trust                           TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
      605S911     International Human Rights               TH     50   17   28     --   --   --     50   --   28     P   E,X  
                  Aggregate (Sem-IX)                                                               400  200  201     P        
      Total                                                                                                  201              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  B.A., LL.B. - Regular - Pattern 2009(No Branch)- B.A., LL.B. Part-V - Sem-X HELD IN OCT-2015
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-X                                                                                                       
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      605SX01     Law of Crimes Paper–II:Criminal          TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
                  Procedure Code Of 1973                                                                                      
      605SX02     Law of Evidence                          TH     50   17   24     --   --   --     50   --   24     P   E,X  
      605SX03     The Civil Procedure Code and             TH     50   17   20     --   --   --     50   --   20     P   E,C  
                  Limitation Act                                                                                              
      605SX04     Company Law                              TH     50   17   17     --   --   --     50   --   17     P   E,X  
      605SX05     Principles of Taxation Law               TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
      605SX06     Drafting, Pleading and Conveyance        PR    100   45   71     --   --   --    100   --   71     P   E,X  
      605SX07     Moot Court, Exercise and Internship      PR    100   45   71     --   --   --    100   --   71     P   E,X  
      605SX08     Land Laws including Tenure & Tenancy     TH     50   17   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X  
                  System                                                                                                      
      605SX11     Equity & Trust                           TH     50   17   23     --   --   --     50   --   23     P   E,X  
      605SX13     International Human Rights               TH     50   17   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X  
                  Aggregate (Sem-X)                                                                600  300  330     P        
      Total                                                                                                  330              
      Total       (B.A., LL.B. Part-V)                                                                       531              
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: 531/1000                                                                                       
                  RESULT: Pass         Percentage: 53.1%         Class: Second Class                                          
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 27/12/2015 Page No. 2




